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12.
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15.
16.
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20.
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23.
24.
25.
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28.
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
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41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

OOSTERLINCK Ward
BLOEMEN Tristan
DORTU Patrick
DEVILLE Mathieu
ASRIH Karim
VANDERSCHAEGHE Jérome
OOSTERLINCK Thijs
HERREGODTS Aron-Levi
VAN LUNTER Yannick
MOERNAUT Kris
MAHAUX Olivier
BORGHOMS Luc
DEMAERSCHALK Jerome
VERTE Patrick

LATIN Thomas

MEUL Wim

BOURGEOQIS Sébastien
LAUWEN Gino

DE BLANDER Guy
CAPELLE Christian
VIJVERMAN Jan
JACOBS Stijn

WINKIN Christophe
DOUPAGNE Claude
SPIESSENS Koen

HOET Elie

PENNE Mario

VAN DER ELST Hendrik
HEINRICHS Francois
GARDEYN Koen
STEENPUT Joris
Sampermans Bart
THUMUS Eddy

DE TROYER Dennis
PEETERS Stijn
SURKIJIN Erik
VANDEWOESTYNE Bart
SCHNIERMANNI Constant
DERBAIX Patrick

VAN LOO Alfons

DE WITTE Kenny
JANSSEN Fabrice
SINDIC Ben Qit
ANTHONIS Rudi
DRYGALSKI Tom
SYFER Félix

DE VOCHT Erik

MOORS Erik

MUREZ Anthony

Club

EA
DCLA
SPA
WACO
KAAG

EA
KAAG
EA

ATLA
OCAN
DAMP

VOLH
ACTE
ACHL
ACG
RCB
EA
ACHL

SER
SPBO
AVR
VITA
EA

EA
DCLA
DCLA

EA
ACBR
DCLA
AZW
ACBR
DCLA
LIER

BONH

CSDY

DCLA
USTA

LBFA/V. M/V
1509 M (1.)
2267 M (2.)
6441 M (3.)
2906 M (4.)
1901 M (5.)
3401 M (6.)
1510 M (7.)
2005 M (8.)
1553 M (9.)
M (10.)
M (11.)
4928 M (12.)
6485 M (13.)
7133 M (14.)
M (15.)
6194 M (16.)
6718 M (17.)
6138 M (18.)
4422 M (19.)
7638 M (20.)
4563 M (21.)
5223 M (22.)
M (23.)
6891 M (24.)
4060 M (25.)
4019 M (26.)
5404 M (27.)
1447 M (28.)
M (29.)
5689 M (30.)
4522 M (31.)
4529 M (32.)
M (33.)
1552 M (34.)
1391 M (35.)
5674 M (36.)
4516 M (37.)
6023 M (38.)
5023 M (39.)
4915 M (40.)
M (41.)
7166 M (42.)
M (43.)
5276 M (44.)
M (45.)
3001 M (46.)
M ()
5950 M ()
2831 M)

Cat.

SeM (1.)
SeM (2.)
M35 (1.)
SeM (3.)
SeM (4.)
SeM (5.)
SeM (6.)
SeM (7.)
SeM (8.)
M45 (1.)
M40 (1.)
M45 (2.)
M35 (2.)
M40 (2.)
M35 (3.)
M35 (4.)
M40 (3.)
M40 (4.)
M50 (1.)
M50 (2.)
M35 (5.)
M40 (5.)
M35 (6.)
M55 (1.)
M45 (3.)
M55 (2.)
M45 (4.)
SeM (9.)
M35 (7.)
M45 (5.)
M55 (3.)
M35 (8.)
M45 (6.)
SeM (10.)
SeM (11.)
M50 (3.)
M40 (6.)
M55 (4.)
M50 (4.)
M55 (5.)
M35 (9.)
M35 (10.)
M40 (7.)
M55 (6.)
SeM (12.)
SeM (13.)
M55 ()
M40 ()
SeM ()

Tijd

52:43

55:05

55:32

55:49

56:17

56:31

57:00

57:59

59:46

59:56

:00:17
:00:38
:00:42
:02:18
:02:25
:02:37
:02:48
:03:09
:03:25
:03:55
:04:44
:05:40
:05:47
:06:26
:06:46
:07:50
:08:29
:08:45
:10:02
:11:08
:11:40
:13:05
:13:10
:13:28
:13:53
:14:06
:15:40
:16:22
:17:13
:19:41
:20:09
:22:12
:22:14
:22:25
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verschil

+2:22
+2:49
+3:06
+3:34
+3:48
+4:17
+5:16
+7:03
+7:13
+7:34
+7:55
+7:59
+9:35
+9:42
+9:54
+10:05
+10:26
+10:42
+11:12
+12:01
+12:57
+13:04
+13:43
+14:03
+15:07
+15:46
+16:02
+17:19
+18:25
+18:57
+20:22
+20:27
+20:45
+21:10
+21:23
+22:57
+23:39
+24:30
+26:58
+27:26
+29:29
+29:31
+29:42
-13:58
-5:17
-52:43
-52:43
-52:43

gemiddelde

12.5
11.9
11.8
11.8
1.7
11.6
11.5
11.3
11.0
11.0
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.1
10.0
10.0
9.9
9.8
9.7
9.6
9.6
9.4
9.2
9.2
9.0
9.0
8.9
8.9
8.9
8.7
8.6
8.5
8.2
8.2
8.0
8.0
8.0
17.0
13.9

BK AC - 1
BK AC -2
BK AC - 3/ BKM35-1

BK M45 - 1
BK M35 - 2
BK M40 - 1

BK M35 - 3
BK M40 - 2
BK M40 - 3
BK M50 - 1
BK M50 - 2

BK M55 - 1
BK M45 - 2
BK M55 - 2
BK M45 - 3

BK M55 - 3

BK M50 - 3
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DE FROIDMONT Guillaume
CLEIRBOUT Pieter
DEWILDE Charlotte
ARNO Simon
VANCOLEN Pierre
MORTIER Nicolas
FAYMONVILLE Jean
VERHEYDEN Lars
BALANCIER Sarah
DAMMEKENS Mandy
VANDEGHINSTE Gregoire
DUCARME Thomas
CHAMBEAU Carole
PEETERS Karen

JOLY llka
COOSEMANS Marie
CROTTEUX Emilie

DE SAEDELEER Patricia
Vancolen Elisa

VAN LENT Jana
SCHOTSMANS Marijke
FRANCOIS Marc
WYNS Jos
SCHELFOUT Katleen
DETROZ Clarisse

VAN DEN BROECK Marc
MONTEYNE Charles
VERSTEVEN Rene
TRUYERS Hugo
VAN-ASSCHE Petrus
VERLUYTEN Vera
BORGHOMS Sabine
VERMEIREN Maaike
BISSCHOPS Guy
BEERNAERT Wendy
VAN ECKEL Julie
DANEELS Guido
PEETERS Katelijne
COEURDEROI Pacale
EMBRECHTS Roger
HALDERS Servais

SPA

SPBO
DCLA
ACTE
CSDY
ACTE

SPBO
HERV
ACTE
ACTE
CSDY
WACO
BONH
ACKO
SPA
WACO

CSDY
VOLH
DCLA
RAM
HULS
VOLH
BBS
BONH

BONH
DCLA
SPBO
LOOI

ATLA
VOLH
ARAC

ARAC

ACBR

ARAC
HF

3303
227

1589
3222
3273
3223
734

285

2527
2568
804

3275
4631
3176
2870
2129
4027

3643
2777
3566
4006
4843
3260
720

4166

4170
5021
4812
3803
3392
244

4781

3936

1256

3950
6916

M(1.)

M (2.)

V(1)

M (3.)

M (4.)

M (5.)

M (6.)

M(7.)

V(2.)

V(3.)

M (8.)

M9.)

V (4.)

Vv (5.)

V (6.)

V(7.)

Vv (8.)

V(9.)

Vv (10.)
Vv (11.)
Vv (12.)
M (10.)
M (11.)
Vv (13.)
Vv (14.)
M (12.)
M (13.)
M (14.)
M (15.)
M (16.)
Vv (15.)
Vv (16.)
v (17.)
M (17.)
Vv (18.)
Vv (19.)
M (18.)
V (20.)
Vv (21.)
M (19.)
M ()

Ju(1.)
Ju(2.)

SeF (1.)
Ju3.)

Ju (4.)

Ju(5.)

Ju (6.)

Ju(7.)

SeF (2.)
SeF (3.)
Ju (8.)

Ju(9.)

F35(1.)
F50 (1.)
F40 (1.)
SeF (4.)
F35 (2.)
F45 (1.)
JUF (1.)
JUF (2.)
F40 (2.)
M60 (1.)
M65 (1.)
F45 (2.)
JUF (3.)
M60 (2.)
M65 (2.)
M70 (1.)
M65 (3.)
M70 (2.)
F50 (2.)
F50 (3.)
JUF (4.)
M65 (4.)
F45 (3.)
SeF (5.)
M60 (3.)
SeF (6.)
F55 (1.)
M70 (3.)
M65 ()

29:59
30:06
30:29
30:31
30:41
31:05
31:34
31:44
31:52
32:33
35:37
36:05
36:57
37:06
37:20
37:48
37:50
37:58
38:01
38:11
39:52
40:08
40:24
40:31
40:37
40:52
41:19
42:04
42:28
43:23
43:43
44:10
48:28
50:09
50:15
53:08
53:33
53:46
55:27
AB

NP

+0:07
+0:30
+0:32
+0:42
+1:06
+1:35
+1:45
+1:53
+2:34
+5:38
+6:06
+6:58
+7:07
+7:21
+7:49
+7:51
+7:59
+8:02
+8:12
+9:53
+10:09
+10:25
+10:32
+10:38
+10:53
+11:20
+12:05
+12:29
+13:24
+13:44
+14:11
+18:29
+20:10
+20:16
+23:09
+23:34
+23:47
+25:28
-25:08
-29:59

11.0
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.7
10.6
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.1
9.2
9.1
8.9
8.8
8.8
8.7
8.7
8.6
8.6
8.6
8.2
8.2
8.1
8.1
8.1
8.0
7.9
7.8
7.7
7.6
7.5
7.4
6.8
6.5
6.5
6.2
6.1
6.1
5.9
68.2

BK Mjun - 1
BK Mjun - 2
BK AC -1

BK Mjun - 3

BKAC -2
BKAC -3

BK W35 - 1
BK W45 - 1
BK W40 - 1

BK W35 -2

BK Vjun - 1
BK Vjun - 2
BK W40 - 2
BK M60 - 1
BK M65 - 1
BK W45 - 2
BK Vjun - 3
BK M60 - 2

BK M70 - 1
BK M65 - 2
BK M70 - 2
BK W50 - 1
BK W50 - 2

BK Mé65 - 3

BK Mé60 - 3



